
Lehigh Mailing List
Type of party Party name Party contact E-mail address Street Address City, State, Zip

Organization

BayKeeper

Alex Arensberg alex@baykeeper.org

Jason Flanders jason@baykeeper.org

Sejal Choksi sejal@baykeeper.org

California Native Plant 
Society

Libby Lucas jlucas1099@aol.com

City of Cupertino

David W. Knapp, City 
Manager

manager@cupertino.org

Rick Kitson, Dir. Public 
and Envtl. Affairs

rickk@cupertino.org

Committee for Green 
Foothills

Brian Schmidt brian@greenfoothills.org

Lehigh Southwest Cement 
Company

Jeff Brummert, VP 12667 Alcosta 
Boulevard, Suite 400

San Ramon, CA 94583

Stuart Tomlinson, VP 12667 Alcosta 
Boulevard, Suite 400

San Ramon, CA 94583
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PG Environmental

Brenner Perryman brenner.perryman@pgenv.com

Scott Coulson scott.coulson@pgenv.com

QuarryNo

Bill Almon balmon@pacbell.net

Santa Clara Valley 
Audobon Society

Shani Kleinhaus shani@scvas.org

Stevens and Permanente 
Creeks Watershed Council

Mondy Lariz, Executive 
Director

execdir@spcwc.org

Private Party

Cathy Helgerson sharpset1@aol.com

Trish Mulvey mulvey@ix.netcom.com

Public Agency

CA Air Resources Control 
Board

Thu Bui tbui@baaqmd.gov
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CA Department of Fish 
and Game

Timothy Stevens tstevens@dfg.ca.gov

County of Santa Clara 
Planning Office

Clara Spaulding clara.spaulding@pln.sccgov.org

Gary Rudholm gary.rudholm@pln.sccgov.org

Marina Rush marina.rush@pln.sccgov.org

Los Altos

City Manager dschmitz@losaltosca.gov

Los Altos Hills City 
Council

Councilman Waldeck gcwaldeck@gmail.com

Los Altos Hills Planning 
Office

Debbie Pedro dpedro@losaltoshills.ca.gov

Santa Clara County 
Department of 
Environmental Health

Jennifer Kaahaaina jennifer.kaahaaina@deh.sccgov.or
g
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Santa Clara Valley Water 
District

Ann Draper adraper@valleywater.org

Beau Goldie bgoldie@valleywater.org

Chris Elias celias@valleywater.org

Kurt Lueneburger klueneburger@valleywater.org

Marc Klemencic mklemencic@valleywater.org

US Department of Labor, 
Mine Safety, and Health 
Administration

Diane Watson watson.diane@dol.gov

US Environmental 
Protection Agency

Ann Murphy murphy.ann@epamail.epa.gov

Greg Gholson Gholson.Greg@epamail.epa.gov

Karen Jurist jurist.karen@epa.gov

Rebecca Glyn glyn.rebecca@epa.gov
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